Candidates for Alderpersons

Name
Vanya Koepke
Barbara Dorff

District 1 s
Jerry Wiezbiskie

Address

2970 Mossy Oak Cr Apt 36, GB 54311
3375 Pebble Beach Ct, GB 54311
3093 Nicolet Dr, GB 54311

Email
vanya.koepke@gmail.com
badorffl@gmail.com
wiezkids@new.rr.com

Thomas J DeWane
District 2

2535 Delwood Dr, GB 54302

dewanesl5@tds.net

Andy Nicholson

District 3 Scott Vanidestine

800 Venus Dr, GB 54311
2410 Hampton Ave, GB 54311

Hector Rodriguez
Phil Jennerjahn
Rhonda Sitnikau
William Galvin

District 4

1680 Crooks St, GB 54302
1350 Porlier St, GB 54301
1122 S Jackson St, GB 54301
1244 Emilie St, GB 54301

drrodriguezforgreenbay@gmail.com
philjennerjahn@yahoo.com
voterhondadistrictfour@gmail.com

David Nennig
District 5

1464 Elm St, GB 54302

nennigds@aol.com

Joe Moore
District 6

10009 Day St, GB 54302

mooregreenbay@gmail.com

Randy Scannell

District 7 Paul Fontecchio

854 Dousman St, GB 54303
892 Division St, GB 54303

rrscannell@gmail.com
pfontgb@gmail.com

Christopher Wery

District 8 Debbie Jacques

920 Spence St, GB 54304
1839 S Oneida St, GB 54304

chriswery@att.net
debbiejacques@att.net

Guy Zima

L. Amanda Patterson
District 9 .
Emma Fulwilder

1121 12th Ave, GB 54304
829 Dousman St, GB 54303
153 Francis Ave, GB 54303

guyzimal@yahoo.com
alder2016dist9@gmail.com
emma.fulwilder@gmail.com

Mark Steuer
District 10

1730 Nancy Ave, GB 54303

districtl0@greenbaywi.gov

Melinda Eck
District 11 Julie A. Jansch

1634 Birchwood Dr, GB 54304
2574 Oakwood Dr, GB 54304

melindaeck@gmail.com
jlansch@new.rr.com

Thomas G. Sladek
Raymond J. Reed
Alan G. Klimek

Lori A. Basche Crooks

District 12

2634 Sequoia Ln, GB 54313
1517 South Point Rd, GB 54313
2985 Sonoran Tr, GB 54313
2763 Whipporwill Dr, GB 54304

districtl2@greenbaywi.gov
friendsofraymondreed@yahoo.com
aklimek@sbcglobal.net
hicrealtors@aol.com



mailto:jjansch@new.rr.com
mailto:hlcrealtors@aol.com

